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KEYPAD

16x2 Display
10 alphanumeric keys
Function keys 
Keypad test
Automatic DST
Green/Red Led
Buzzer
Battery compartment
Dallas key reader
Power

•	9V alkaline battery
•	battery box
•	power supply

Not all the features are available in the standard 
configuration. Please remember to request the desired 
functions.

LOCKS

Master
Manager
48 Users
10 override users
Dynamic codes (OTC)
Multi-lock option
Weekly time lock
Opening and closing periods
Immediate time lock
Temporary time lock
Time delay 1-99 minutes
Open window 1-19 minutes
Audit trail with time and date 11.000 events
Silent alarm and Remote disable opening 

or Remote time delay override
Penalty
Dallas key management
Dual mode

FEATURES
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MotorLock/MotorLock Push&Pull

  66,65mm  

  82,60mm    12,22mm  

  4
1,

25
m

m
  

  21,60mm  

  21,10mm  

  5
0m

m
  

  23mm  

  6
0m

m
  

  8mm  
  15,50mm  

  66,65mm  

  82,60mm    12,22mm  

  4
1,

25
m

m
  

  21,60mm  

  21,10mm  

  5
0m

m
  

  23mm  

  6
0m

m
  

  8mm  
  15,50mm  

SwingBolt

DeadBolt

  

  66,65mm    8mm  

  2
5m

m
  

  4
1m

m
  

  12,80mm  

Max.bolt
retraction 10,60

  6
1m

m
  

  31mm  

  14,25mm    9,70mm  

7,00  

  85mm  

  5
0,

60
m

m
  

  22mm  

Motor LatchBolt Lock
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MiniTech Keypad

All trademarks appearing in this brochure are property of their respective owners. Tecnosicurezza reserves the right to modify the data in this brochure without notice.

SOFTWARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
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